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Date Time Details Facilitator/Attendees
Tuesday 4 Aug 2020 FREE
Tuesday 11 Aug 2020 FREE
Tuesday 18 Aug 2020 6.30pm Training-Governance/Code Conduct/EPB/Model Rules/Dec of Interest
Tuesday 25 Aug 2020 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 1 Sept 2020 FREE
Tuesday 8 Sept 2020 6.30pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 15 Sept 2020 FREE
Tuesday 22 Sept 2020 6.30pm Housing Services Sub-Committee
Wednes 23 Sept 2020 6.30pm AGM including first MC Meeting after AGM - TBC/Provisional Date
Tuesday 29 Sept 2020 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 6 Oct 2019 6.30pm FREE
Tuesday 13 Oct 2019 6.30pm Business Plan Update 2020/21
Tuesday 20 Oct 2019 6.30pm Housing Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 27 Oct 2019 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 3 Nov 2020 6.30pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 10 Nov 2020 6.30pm Training - MC Health and Safety Responsibilities - TBC
Tuesday 17 Nov 2020 6.30pm Training - Freedom of Information - TBC
Tuesday 24 Nov 2020 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 1 Dec 2020 6.30pm Training - Equality and Diversity - TBC
Tuesday 8 Dec 2020 FREE
Tuesday 15 Dec 2020 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 5 Jan 2021 FREE
Tuesday 12 Jan 2021 6.30pm Training-What's on the Horizon for HA's - Business Planning (1) - TBC
Tuesday 19 Jan 2021 6.30pm Housing Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 26 Jan 2021 6.30pm Management Committee

Scott Graham
Personal/Sensitive (inc. Medical) info (staff/committee)
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Date Time Details Facilitator
Tuesday 2 Feb 2021 6.30pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 9 Feb 2021 FREE
Tuesday 16 Feb 2021 6.30pm Training-Business Planning (2) -Risk Management - TBC
Tuesday 23 Feb 2021 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 2 March 2021 FREE
Tuesday 9 March 2021 6.30pm Housing Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 16 March 2021 6.30pm Questions you should be asking Housing Management - TBC
Tuesday 23 March 2021 6.30pm Questions you should be asking Maintenance - TBC
Tuesday 30 March 2021 6.30pm Management Committee 

Tuesday 6 April 2020 FREE
Tuesday 13 April 2020 FREE
Tuesday 20 April 2020 6.30pm Housing Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 27 April 2020 6.30pm Management Committee

Tuesday 4 May 2021 6.30pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee
Tuesday 11 May 2021 FREE
Tuesday 18 May 2021 FREE
Tuesday 25 May 2021 6.30pm Management Committee (inc. ARC Approval)

Tuesday 1 June 2021 6.30pm Management Committee - Business/Financial Plan Approval
Tuesday 8 June 2021 FREE
Tuesday 15 June 2021 6.30pm Management Committee - Accounts Approval
Tuesday 22 June 2021 6.30pm Management Committee
Thursday 24 June 2021 6.30pm AGM (Provisional)                                
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